
PRT M VB
Perrot coupling connector, female part
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Properties
Connection 1 + 2 Coupling female connection
Sealing form 1 + 2 O-ring seal
Material Steel
Surface hot galvanised

Item
Identification Operating pressure Coupling dimension 
 (bar) (mm)

PRT M VB 50
PRT M VB 70
PRT M VB 89
PRT M VB 108
PRT M VB 133
PRT M VB 159

12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
12,0

50,0
70,0
89,0
108,0
133,0
159,0


