

### Properties

Connection 1 + 2	Coupling female connection
Sealing form 1 + 2	O-ring seal
Material	Steel
Surface	hot galvanised



### Item

Identification	Operating pressure (bar)	Coupling dimension (mm)
PRT M VB 50	12,0	50,0
PRT M VB 70	12,0	70,0
PRT M VB 89	12,0	89,0
PRT M VB 108	12,0	108,0
PRT M VB 133	12,0	133,0
PRT M VB 159	12,0	159,0